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May be eligible for state incentives up to $2,500.
Limited to 5,000 tickets. Raffle Details: CarbonRaffle.org

Model S Plaid Luxury Sedan or
Model 3 Midsize Sedan or

Model X SUV or
Model Y Midsize SUV

$150,190

$77,425

$227,615

$10,000

GRAND PRIZE

 2nd PRIZE

 + Tax Payments 

TOTAL VALUE 

We provide policymakers & advocates with cutting edge 
information on market-based solutions to climate change.

Climate XChange Education and Research, Inc. 
31 Saint James Avenue, Fl. 6 | Boston, MA 02116 | 617.624.0919

Mailing a raffle ticket is illegal and may result in criminal 
penalties. We are not in any way affiliated with or sponsored 

by Tesla, Inc. 

Ticket Holder’s Email

Ticket Holder’s Phone

Ticket Holder’s Address

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR | CLIMATE XCHANGE

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR | CLIMATE XCHANGE

}
$5,000 3rd PRIZE

$3,000 4th PRIZE

$2,000 5th PRIZE


